ITEM NUMBER

Contact person:Tel: (12-396-6680,
e-mall: Transversal.Contracting 1 @treasury.gov.za

CONTRACT NUMBER: RT11-2019
SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND OFFLOADING OF ANIMAL FEED TO THE STATE FOR THE PERIOD 1 JULY 2020 TO 30 JUNE 2023,

’ijél_:éewe Prot l;_l.:_al_;ld Projects

DESCRIPTION

AMENDMENT 76

MANAGEMENT AREA

OLD PRICE

Contract Price

PREVIOUS PRICE

CURRENT
PRICE

: w \ NATIONAL TREASURY: OFFICE OF THE CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACGTING

Amendment 76,

with effect
30 AUGUST 2022

NEW PRICE

10121500-0012

DAIRY RATION,CONCENTRATED DAIRY RATION
{NPN FREE} WITH 21% PROTEIN.
CONCENTRATED DAIRY RATION WITH A
MINIMUM PROTEIN OF 210 G/KG AND OTHER
NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS SPECIFIED.
PELLETS 4-5 MILLIMETER.PACKAGING: 60 KG
BAG.

Agricultural Research
Council: AP Irene

R277,00

R385,02

R408,12

R450,01

10121500-0012

DAIRY RATION,CONCENTRATED DAIRY RATION
{NPN FREE) WITH 21% PROTEIN.
CONCENTRATED DAIRY RATION WiTH A
MINIMUM PROTEIN OF 210 G/KG AND OTHER
NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS SPECIFIED.
PELLETS 4-5 MILLIMETER.PACKAGING: 50 KG
BAG.

Losperfontein

R277,00

R385,02

R408,12

R450,01

far CHIEF DIRECTORY TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING
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