

## NATIONAL TREASURY: OFFICE OF THE CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING

Contact person:Tel: 012-395-6680, e-mail: Transversal.Contracting1@treasury.gov.za

CONTRACT NUMBER: RT11-2019
SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND OFFLOADING OF ANIMAL FEED TO THE STATE FOR THE PERIOD 1 JULY 2020 TO 30 JUNE 2023.

## AMENDMENT 76

		VINE LANGE LANGE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND				
	Tyolserve Production and Projects			Contract Price		Amendment 76, with effect 30 AUGUST 2022
ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	MANAGEMENT AREA	OLD PRICE	PREVIOUS PRICE	CURRENT PRICE	NEW PRICE
10121500-0012	DAIRY RATION, CONCENTRATED DAIRY RATION (NPN FREE) WITH 21% PROTEIN. CONCENTRATED DAIRY RATION WITH A MINIMUM PROTEIN OF 210 G/KG AND OTHER NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS SPECIFIED. PELLETS 4-5 MILLIMETER.PACKAGING: 50 KG BAG.	Agricultural Research Council: AP Irene	R277,00	R385,02	R408,12	R450,01
10121500-0012	DAIRY RATION, CONCENTRATED DAIRY RATION (NPN FREE) WITH 21% PROTEIN. CONCENTRATED DAIRY RATION WITH A MINIMUM PROTEIN OF 210 G/KG AND OTHER NUTRITIONAL SUBSTANCES AS SPECIFIED. PELLETS 4-5 MILLIMETER.PACKAGING: 50 KG BAG.	Losperfontein	R277,00	R385,02	R408,12	R450,01

MULATEDZI RAUDZINGANA
for CHIEF DIRECTOR! TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER
DATE: 29/08/2022